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WPP UK Opportunities Fund Summary
Account/Group -Rate of Return E.MV-GOF End Wt 1 Mo 3 Mos 1 Yr ITD Inc Date

WPP UK Opportunities Equity 545,585,824 100.00 0.55 14.01 - -13.88 11/10/2019

W PP UK OPPS EQ RC 536,847,819 98.40 0.56 13.92 - -14.03 11/10/2019

RI - Overlays 7,309,494 1.34 - 11/10/2019

GROWTH OVER TIME - INCEPTION TO DATE - TOTAL FUND GROSS OF FEES ASSET CLASS ENDING WEIGHTS
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Total Fund Gross of Fees
Account/Group -Rate of Return E.MV-GOF End Wt 1 Mo 3 Mos 1 Yr ITD Inc Date

WPP UK Opportunities Equity 545,585,824 100.00 0.55 14.01 - -13.88 11/10/2019

FTSE All-Share 1.54 10.17 - -12.77 11/10/2019

Excess Return -0.99 3.83 - -1.11 11/10/2019

W PP UK OPPS EQ RC 536,847,819 98.40 0.56 13.92 - -14.03 11/10/2019

FTSE All-Share 1.54 10.17 - -12.77 11/10/2019

Excess Return -0.98 3.75 - -1.26 11/10/2019

RI - Overlays 7,309,494 1.34 - 11/10/2019

WPP UK OPPORTUNITIES EQUITY TOTAL FUND GROSS OF FEES

One
Month

Three
Months

One
Year

ITD

Fund 0.55 14.01 - -13.88

Index 1.24 9.16 - -14.04

Index: MS UK IMI
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Total Fund Net of Fees
Account/Group -Rate of Return E.MV-NOF End Wt 1 Mo 3 Mos 1 Yr ITD Inc Date

WPP UK Opportunities Equity 545,283,701 100.00 0.51 13.89 - -14.17 11/10/2019

FTSE All-Share 1.54 10.17 - -12.77 11/10/2019

Excess Return -1.03 3.72 - -1.39 11/10/2019

W PP UK OPPS EQ RC 536,847,819 98.45 0.56 13.96 - -14.17 11/10/2019

FTSE All-Share 1.54 10.17 - -12.77 11/10/2019

Excess Return -0.98 3.79 - -1.40 11/10/2019

RI - Overlays 7,309,494 1.34 - 11/10/2019

WPP UK OPPORTUNITIES EQUITY TOTAL FUND NET OF FEES

One
Month

Three
Months

One
Year

ITD

Fund 0.51 13.89 - -14.17

Index 1.24 9.16 - -14.04

Index: MS UK IMI
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Asset Allocation Overview

Program/Consolidation

Ending
Market Value

GOF GBP Actual Weight Target Weight

W PP UK OPPS EQ RC 536,848 98.40 100.00

RI - Overlays 7,309 1.34

Collection Account 1,425 0.26

Top Account 0 0.00

Transition account 4 0.00

WPP UK Opportunities Equity 545,586 100.00

WPP UK Opportunities Equity Percent

*Market Values are represented in thousands.
*Underlying assets of the fund have been included in the market value and allocation.
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Allocation over Time

31/03/2020 30/04/2020 31/05/2020 30/06/2020

Account / Group Market Value Actual Weight Market Value Actual Weight Market Value Actual Weight Market Value Actual Weight

WPP UK Opportunities Equity 480,052,962 100.00 505,476,154 100.00 542,793,734 100.00 545,585,824 100.00

Collection Account 2,035,711 0.42 -5,548,456 -1.10 1,603,067 0.30 1,424,924 0.26

RI - Overlays 6,771,887 1.41 7,089,755 1.40 7,317,449 1.35 7,309,494 1.34

Top Account 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

Transition account 3,587 0.00 3,587 0.00 3,587 0.00 3,587 0.00

W PP UK OPPS EQ RC 471,241,777 98.16 503,931,268 99.69 533,869,632 98.36 536,847,819 98.40
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Regional Performance
Base Rates of Return

Category

Ending
Market value
GBP - GOF

Ending
Weight

One
Month

Three
Months

One
Year

Inception
to Date

WPP UK Opportunities Equity 545,585,824 100.00 0.55 14.01 - -13.88

Total Fund - Foreign Exchange 545,586,570 100.00 0.55 14.00 - -13.88

Equity 528,866,000 96.94 0.54 13.82 - -13.96

Australia 456,626 0.08 12.03 16.99 - -

Brazil - - - - - -

Canada 3,769,987 0.69 12.28 49.93 - 55.32

China - - - - - -

Denmark 293,086 0.05 18.97 30.33 - -

France 2,719,987 0.50 3.91 6.85 - -16.14

Germany 2,393,603 0.44 4.91 44.09 - 7.45

Guernsey 3,398,445 0.62 2.33 -5.88 - -14.19

Hong Kong - - - - - -

India - - - - - -

Ireland 4,180,564 0.77 0.21 21.56 - -2.49

Italy 328,719 0.06 3.81 -8.90 - -35.62

Japan - - - - - -

Netherlands 1,875,650 0.34 2.80 26.29 - -5.40

Norway - - - - - -

Republic of Korea - - - - - -

Russian Federation - - - - - -

Singapore - - - - - -

South Africa - - - - - -

Spain 825,876 0.15 -0.50 -1.30 - -

Sweden - - - - - -

Switzerland 3,477,627 0.64 -0.67 -0.50 - 1.07

Taiwan - - - - - -

United Kingdom 493,235,165 90.40 0.18 12.82 - -15.06

United States 11,910,665 2.18 7.43 45.92 - 9.37

Futures Offsets -2,827,850 -0.52 0.00 0.00 - 0.62

Cash & Short Term Deriv. 17,778,499 3.26 0.02 0.03 - 1.52

Pending Cash 1,768,390 0.32 -0.47 -7.21 - -3.28

Foreign Exchange -746 -0.00 - - - -
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Base Rates of Return

Category

Ending
Market value
GBP - GOF

Ending
Weight

One
Month

Three
Months

One
Year

Inception
to Date

Other Assets 1,531 0.00 181.94 - - -
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Disclaimer(s)

The Global Industry Classification Standard ("GICS") was developed by and is the exclusive 
property and a service mark of Morgan Stanley Capital International Inc.("MSCI") and Standard & 
Poor's, a division of The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.("S&P") and is licensed for use by The 
Northern Trust Corporation and its wholly owned subsidiaries. Neither MSCI, S&P, nor any other 
party involved in making or compiling the GICS or any GICS classifications makes any express or 
implied warranties or representations with respect to such standard or classification (or the results 
to be obtained by the use thereof), and all such parties hereby expressly disclaim all warranties of 
originality, accuracy, completeness, merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose with respect 
to any of such standard or classification. Without limiting any of the foregoing, in no event shall 
MSCI, S&P, any of their affiliates or any third party involved in making or compiling the GICS or any 
GICS classifications have any liability for any direct, indirect, special, punitive, consequential or any 
other damages (including lost profits) even if notified of the possibility of such damages. 

The Dow Jones Wilshire Indexes are calculated, distributed and marketed by Dow Jones & 
Company, Inc. pursuant to an agreement between Dow Jones and Wilshire and have been licensed 
for use. All content of the Dow Jones Wilshire Indexes © 2005 Dow Jones & Company, Inc. & 
Wilshire Associates Incorporated.

Standard and Poor's including its subsidiary corporations ("S&P") is a division of the McGraw-Hill 
Companies, Inc. Reproduction of S&P Index Alerts in any form is prohibited except with the prior 
written permission of S&P. Because of the possibility of human or mechanical error by S&P 
sources, S&P or others, S&P does not guarantee the accuracy, adequacy, completeness or 
availability of any information and is not responsible for any errors or omissions or for the results 
obtained from the use of such information. S&P gives not express or implied warranties, including, 
but not limited to, any warranties or merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose or use. In no 
event shall S&P be liable for any indirect, special or consequential damages in connection with 
subscriber's or others' use of S&P Index Alerts.

All MSCI equity characteristic results except for Dividend Yield, Price to Book Value, Price to Cash 
Earnings and Price Earnings Ratio were calculated by The Northern Trust Company.

FTSE ® is a trade mark of London Stock Exchange Plc and The Financial Times Limited and is 
used by FTSE under license. All rights in the FTSE Indices vest in FTSE and/or its licensors. 
Neither FTSE nor its licensors accept any liability for any errors or omissions in the FTSE Indices or 
underlying data.

The Merrill Lynch Indices are used with permission. Copyright 2007, Merrill Lynch, Pierce, Fenner & 
Smith Incorporated. All rights reserved. The Merrill Lynch Indices may not be copied, used, or 
distributed without Merrill Lynch's prior written approval.

The Citi Index data is provided to you on an "AS IS" basis and you agree that use of the index data 
is at your sole risk. Citi Index makes no representations or warranties, express or implied, to you or 
any other person or entity, including without limitation any warranty of merchantability, originality, 
suitability or fitness for a particular purpose of the index data or any other matter and no warranty is 
given that the index data will conform to any description thereof or be free of omissions, errors, 
interruptions or defects. 4. In no event shall Citi Index be liable to you or any other person or entity 
for any direct, incidental, indirect, special or consequential damages (including, without limitation,

lost profits or revenues, loss of data, loss of use or claims of third parties), arising out of or in any 
manner in connection with your use of (or inability to use) the index data, whether or not you have 
been advised of, or otherwise might have anticipated the possibility of, such damages. Without 
limitation on the foregoing, you acknowledge that the index data may be incomplete or condensed, 
is for information purposes only and is not intended as, and shall not be construed to be, an offer or 
solicitation with respect to the purchase or sale of any security. All opinions and estimates provided 
constitute judgments as of their respective dates and are subject to change without notice. Such 
data, information, opinions and estimates are furnished as part of a general service, without regard 
to your particular circumstances, and Citi Index shall not be liable for any damages in connection 
therewith. Citi Index is not undertaking to manage money or act as a fiduciary with respect to your 
accounts or any of your managed or fiduciary accounts and you acknowledge and agree that the 
index data does not and shall not serve as the primary basis for any investment decisions made with 
respect to such accounts.

iShares® and BlackRock® are registered trademarks of BlackRock, Inc. and its affiliates 
("BlackRock") and are used under license. BlackRock has licensed certain trademarks and trade 
names of BlackRock to The Northern Trust Company. The Northern Trust Company's products and 
services are not sponsored, endorsed, sold, or promoted by BlackRock, and BlackRock makes no 
representations or warranties related to such products or services either to The Northern Trust 
Company or any other person or entity, including but not limited to the advisability of investing in the 
products of The Northern Trust Company. BlackRock has no obligation or liability in connection with 
the operation, marketing, trading or sale of the products or services from The Northern Trust 
Company.

Please note that this report has been prepared using best available data. This report may also 
contain information provided by third parties, derived by third parties or derived from third party data 
and/or data that may have been categorized or otherwise reported based upon client direction -
Northern Trust assumes no responsibility for the accuracy, timeliness or completeness of any such 
information. If you have questions regarding third party data or direction as it relates to this report, 
please contact your Northern Trust relationship team.

INVESTMENT ADVICE NOTICE:  The data and analysis contained in this report is for informational 
purposes only.  In providing the information contained herein, The Northern Trust Company is not 
undertaking to provide “investment advice” or to give advice in a fiduciary capacity for purposes of 
the Employee Retirement Income Security Act of 1974, as amended.  Nothing in this report is  
intended as, or should be understood as, a recommendation to hire, retain, or terminate an 
investment manager or engage in any purchase or sale transaction with  such a manager or any 
fund that it manages.  The Northern Trust Company and/or its affiliates may have business 
relationships with one or more investment managers or funds for included in this report, and may 
receive compensation for providing custody, administration, banking, brokerage, foreign exchange 
or other services to such investment managers or funds. The Northern Trust Company and its 
affiliates shall have no responsibility for the consequences of investment decisions made in reliance 
on information contained in this report.
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